:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10505629

Nov 29, 2024 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 328,300 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1374002 - 0.019332857 ETH®
69.86 USD

2 1374003 - 0.019339946 ETH®
69.89 USD

3 1374004 - 0.019402163 ETH®
70.11 USD

4 1374005 - 0.019388951 ETH®
70.07 USD

S 1374006 - 0.019408950 ETH®
70.14 USD

6 1374007 - 0.019363916 ETH®
69.98 USD

7 1374008 - 0.019393402 ETH®
70.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10505629
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/328300
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374002
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374003
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374004
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374005
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374006
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374007
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374008

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1374009

1374010

1374011

1374012

1374013

1374014

1374015

1374016

1374017

Validator Id

401590

Amount

- 0.019379246
70.03 USD

- 0.019413201
70.15 USD

- 0.019416477
70.17 USD

- 0.019388143
70.06 USD

- 0.019315460
69.80 USD

- 0.019397994
70.10 USD

- 0.019393408
70.08 USD

- 0.019386159
70.06 USD

- 0.019370359
70.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.045941029
166.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374009
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374010
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374011
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374012
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374013
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374014
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374015
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374016
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1374017
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/401590

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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